
Grand Prix Judges: Judith Cunningham Jacki Reed

8:00 AM Anita Barton JAYBEE JAFFA 4251

8:08 AM Emma Flavelle-watts CABARET C 5212

8:16 AM Sally Evans A SPIDER BITE 81

8:24 AM Gary Lung GB WINCHESTER 3788

8:32 AM Paula Price TRUE SENSATION 4931

8:40 AM

Prix St George Judges: Jacki Reed Trisha Sellers

8:55 AM Rebecca Watson STAR CROSSED 4958

9:03 AM Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD 2628 AAOR

9:11 AM Naomi Strong AVONDALE LINDT 4858

9:19 AM Justine Dean SHARELLEN GADABOUT 5470 AAOR

9:27 AM Daisy Fielding FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 5250 Youth

9:35 AM Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971

9:43 AM Nicole Tough FERRAGAMO 3335

9:51 AM Sally Devlin FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN 4129

9:59 AM Holly Wickham KINNORDY GYRON 5120 Youth

10:07 AM Lee Muir-clarke KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO 5363 AAOR

10:15 AM Lucinda Peacey NORTHERN VESTALL 5263 Youth

10:23 AM

10:38 AM Julie Bland JORDAN 671

10:46 AM Belinda Davies CAROOL ROSABEL 7399

10:54 AM Mackenzie Boundy BZ FORTUNE COOKIE 6157 Youth

11:02 AM Sarah Honeywell KALIMNA RENOIR 5443

11:10 AM Dean Izzard SALMOUR 28

11:18 AM Alexis Hellyer BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY 9675

11:26 AM Emma Cahalane JAYBEE CABOCHON 6575 AAOR

11:34 AM Kristy Battista JAG CLASSIQUE 5511 AAOR

11:42 AM Eliza Cullen DOBRIA DE JEU 5856

11:50 AM Harvey Besley DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA 5818

11:58 AM

Medium 4C Judges: Elizabeth Owens  Trisha Sellers

12:35 PM Phillip Bobic CARLOS 2757

12:43 PM Arian Nijhuis ZELESTA 5006

12:51 PM Amanda Loneragan AVEDEN DEXTER 2695 AAOR

12:59 PM Nicole Magoffin SANDMAN B 209

1:07 PM Bianca Byron LARUNDEL SANTANA 5774

1:15 PM Caroline Bonney BATTLESTAR GALACTICA 3864 AAOR

1:23 PM Gwen Paddon REGAL DON RONALDO 7544 AAOR

1:31 PM Emma Weel SANTIAGO 7460 AAOR

1:39 PM Emmerson Ball FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO 7313 Youth

1:47 PM Jane Carcary HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306 AAOR

1:55 PM

Sunday 8th October

End of Class

Main Indoor

End of Class

LUNCH

Break

Break



2:10 PM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032 AAOR

2:18 PM India Priestley REMI FIRST CLASS 6301

2:26 PM Vicki Gowland FURSTINA LA JOER 6992

2:34 PM Madeline Pritchard KINGS CATWALK 5690 Youth

2:42 PM Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 AAOR

2:50 PM Jayden Brown GARTINA 7521

2:58 PM Amanda Loneragan DON AMOUR 7288 AAOR

3:06 PM Nicole Tough REGALO 7165

3:14 PM Julie Bland SOUTHERN DIMONETTA 5468

3:22 PM Ricky Macmillan DEHERE TLF 63

3:30 PM End of Class



Inter B Judges: Judith Cunningham Anita Barton

8:55 AM Elizabeth Owens REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540

9:03 AM Nichole Aird LARUNDEL GIANNI 4244 AAOR

9:11 AM Ricky Macmillan DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18

9:19 AM

Medium 4B Judges:Judith Cunningham Anita Barton

9:34 AM Nicole Magoffin SANDMAN B 209

9:42 AM Amanda Loneragan DON AMOUR 7288 AAOR

9:50 AM Bianca Byron LARUNDEL SANTANA 5774

9:58 AM Jayden Brown GARTINA 7521

10:06 AM Arian Nijhuis ZELESTA 5006

10:14 AM Phillip Bobic CARLOS 2757

10:22 AM Caroline Bonney BATTLESTAR GALACTICA 3864 AAOR

10:30 AM Gwen Paddon REGAL DON RONALDO 7544 AAOR

10:38 AM Emma Weel SANTIAGO 7460 AAOR

10:46 AM Amanda Loneragan AVEDEN DEXTER 2695 AAOR

10:54 AM Vicki Gowland FURSTINA LA JOER 6992

11:02 AM

11:17 AM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032 AAOR

11:25 AM Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 AAOR

11:33 AM Ricky Macmillan DEHERE TLF 63

11:41 AM Emmerson Ball FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO 7313 Youth

11:49 AM India Priestley REMI FIRST CLASS 6301

11:57 AM Julie Bland SOUTHERN DIMONETTA 5468

12:05 PM Jane Carcary HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306 AAOR

12:13 PM Madeline Pritchard KINGS CATWALK 5690 Youth

12:21 PM Nicole Tough REGALO 7165

12:29 PM

Pony Novice 2B Judges: Judith Cunningham Anita Barton

1:00 PM Mia Doogue DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW 7518 Youth

1:08 PM Karen Prain KARANGA MYRIAH 7237 AAOR

1:16 PM Kerrie Skinner COOLINDA PARK JACKSON 6055 AAOR

1:24 PM Belle Edwards CHERATON TIGERLILY 7252 AAOR

1:32 PM

Pony novice 2C Judges: Keith Smith Karen Herald

2:40 PM Karen Prain KARANGA MYRIAH 7237 AAOR

2:48 PM Mia Doogue DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW 7518 Youth

2:56 PM Belle Edwards CHERATON TIGERLILY 7252 Youth

3:04 PM Kerrie Skinner COOLINDA PARK JACKSON 6055 AAOR

3:12 PM

End of Class
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Novice 2B Judges: Keith Smith Karen Herald 

8:00 AM Ricky Macmillan DIVA TLF 27

8:08 AM Julie Bland TESTAMENT 7276

8:16 AM Nicole Tough FLORENZ 7574

8:24 AM Jayden Brown SAUMUR 7517

8:32 AM Stefanie Brown HEATHMONT FURST DANCER 7270 AAOR

8:40 AM Harvey Besley BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN 7050

8:48 AM Rebecca Aitken MOUNTAIN CREEK MYSTIQUE 5831 AAOR

8:56 AM Phillip Bobic REMI LAURIES STAR 5663

9:04 AM Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005 AAOR

9:12 AM Tianna Smith WINDHILL WISDOM 5162 Youth

9:20 AM Frances Emmerton TRINITY DREAMS 7353 AAOR

9:28 AM Yvonne Gay WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS 6043

9:36 AM

9:56 AM Linda Laing HILLTOP MOON DANCER 1818 AAOR

10:04 AM Matthew Lord GLENCOE TORINO 73

10:12 AM Danielle Mcmahon REMI LAURIES JOY 6321 Youth

10:20 AM Emelia Phillips MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED 6931 Youth

10:28 AM Chelsea Sinn REMI FLAMENCO 6889 Youth

10:36 AM Ricky Macmillan DEMIE TLF 72

10:44 AM Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913 AAOR

10:52 AM Sarah Walters MISTER INDEPENDENCE 6812 AAOR

11:00 AM Kerry Higham KAH-MAH SUPREMACY 4468 AAOR

11:08 AM Lilian Lockhart DON ROCCO 6174 Youth

11:16 AM Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676 AAOR

11:24 AM

12:05 PM Stefanie Brown REMI LIONEL RITCHIE 7266 AAOR

12:13 PM Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre REMI LIVINGSTONE-S 6760

12:21 PM Lara Pickford REDALTO 7193 AAOR

12:29 PM Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 AAOR

12:37 PM Linda Treur SPR HORATIO 2820

12:45 PM Elliot Patterson DAENARYS 6957

12:53 PM Georgia Thurgate BENCHMARK DREAM ON 6996 Youth

1:01 PM Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE 6962 Youth

1:09 PM Nathan Harvey KITEROA DOMINIC 3238

1:17 PM Eliza Cullen DONATELLA TPH 7109

1:25 PM Matthew Lord CONSTANTINE LDA 6469

1:33 PM End of Class

LUNCH

Break

Outdoor Ring 3



Novice 2C Judges: Connie Bookless Kay Paulsen

8:30 AM Eliza Cullen DONATELLA TPH 7109

8:38 AM Matthew Lord GLENCOE TORINO 73

8:46 AM Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE 6962 Youth

8:54 AM Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre REMI LIVINGSTONE-S 6760

9:02 AM Nathan Harvey KITEROA DOMINIC 3238

9:10 AM Kerry Higham KAH-MAH SUPREMACY 4468 AAOR

9:18 AM Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676 AAOR

9:26 AM Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 AAOR

9:34 AM Linda Treur SPR HORATIO 2820

9:42 AM Lara Pickford REDALTO 7193 AAOR

9:50 AM Lilian Lockhart DON ROCCO 6174 Youth

9:58 AM Stefanie Brown HEATHMONT FURST DANCER 7270 AAOR

10:06 AM

10:26 AM Harvey Besley BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN 7050

10:34 AM Rebecca Aitken MOUNTAIN CREEK MYSTIQUE 5831 AAOR

10:42 AM Elliot Patterson DAENARYS 6957

10:50 AM Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005 AAOR

10:58 AM Yvonne Gay WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS 6043

11:06 AM Nicole Tough FLORENZ 7574

11:14 AM Tianna Smith WINDHILL WISDOM 5162 Youth

11:22 AM Georgia Thurgate BENCHMARK DREAM ON 6996 Youth

11:30 AM Linda Laing HILLTOP MOON DANCER 1818 AAOR

11:38 AM Frances Emmerton TRINITY DREAMS 7353 AAOR

11:46 AM Jayden Brown SAUMUR 7517

11:54 AM Matthew Lord CONSTANTINE LDA 6469

12:02 PM

12:42 PM Emelia Phillips MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED 6931 Youth

12:50 PM Sarah Walters MISTER INDEPENDENCE 6812 AAOR

12:58 PM Ricky Macmillan DEMIE TLF 72

1:06 PM Danielle Mcmahon REMI LAURIES JOY 6321 Youth

1:14 PM Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913 AAOR

1:22 PM Chelsea Sinn REMI FLAMENCO 6889 Youth

1:30 PM Julie Bland TESTAMENT 7276

1:38 PM Stefanie Brown REMI LIONEL RITCHIE 7266 AAOR

1:46 PM Phillip Bobic REMI LAURIES STAR 5663

1:54 PM Ricky Macmillan DIVA TLF 27

2:02 PM End of Class

LUNCH

Break

Outdoor Ring 4


